Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Zusammensetzung:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

57.038.30-3XL
HILL

HILL, embroidery, Rot
100% Polyester
1.26667 kg

1.488 kg

245

10/1

0.4 mx0.56 mx0.6 m
14.88 kg
8605025693934
610230900000

171



